COTTON EX LONG STAPLE 2014 SALES CLOSING DATE FOR NEW MEXICO, TEXAS

State
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas

Texas
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County Name

Dona Ana
Eddy
Luna
Bexar

Culberson
El Paso
Frio

Glasscock

Hudspeth

Medina

Midland

Pecos
Reagan
Reeves
Upton
Uvalde
Ward

County Code
013
015
029
029
109
141
163
173
229
325
329
371
383
389
461
463
475

Commodity
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS
Cotton ELS

DISCLAIMER: THIS TABLE IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY

Sales Closing Date
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